

64 Clyde Street, Thornbury 3071

Phone: (03) 9480 1364

Email: manager@spanhouse.org Web: www.spanhouse.org ABN: 52 526 420 313 Registration: A0051048Y

## **Membership Application Form**

To: The Secretary

Span Community House Inc.

64 Clyde Street, Thornbury Vic 3071

Span Community House Inc is an incorporated association which is run by a board of directors. Membership is open to staff, students, volunteers and community organisation representatives and community members. Membership entitles you to vote at the annual general meeting. Members can also nominate to join the board who meet on a monthly basis.

I wish to be a member of Span Community House Incorporated, to support its purposes and conform to its rules, as per Span's constitution and the statement of purpose:

- (a) Education, health and wellbeing, social inclusion and sustainability is the prime purpose of Span Community House.
- (b) The purpose is to provide the community access to dynamic and innovative resources through community development activities.

FULL NAME:
ADDRESS:
SUBURB: POST CODE:
CONTACT NUMBERS: (W) (H) (M)
EMAIL:
If you are interested in contributing to Span further please indicate in which capacity:
☐ Board of Directors ☐ General Membership ☐ Other (please specify)
How did you find out about Span Community House?
□ I would like to make a donation to support the work of Span. Yes, please let us know.
DATE SIGNED:
Office Use:
Approved at Board meeting date held: Listed on Members Register: